
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

8 

05 

24 

48 

78 

0 

26 

14 

46 

28 

9 

35 

47 

58 

69 

8A 

00 

41 

6 

20 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

4 

3 

7 

8 

1 

DQ 

Name 

Jose Nemechek 

David Fershtand 

Matthew Butson 

Scott Borchetta 

Alan Sevadjian 

Alan Davison 

Scott Dolfi 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Michael Zoch 

Walter Brown 

Harry Hinkle 

Boudewijn Heilijgers 

Salvador Santolucito 

Walter Reed 

Samuel LeComte 

Corey Cochran 

Ray Kobs 

John Cloud 

Steve Beck 

Clair Schwendeman 

Class 

10SC4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC4 

10GT4 

10SC4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT2G 

10GT3 

10GT1 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10SC4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC2G 

10SC4 

Best Tm 

2:12.953 

2:12.456 

2:12.943 

2:18.350 

2:22.392 

2:23.218 

2:27.015 

2:26.161 

2:24.126 

2:26.515 

2:30.000 

2:35.858 

2:44.670 

2:32.844 

2:22.034 

2:27.604 

2:19.307 

2:35.832 

2:21.658 

Year 

2006 

2005 

2013 

2015 

2007 

2022 

2013 

2016 

1996 

1987 

2010 

1981 

2004 

2004 

2006 

1999 

2005 

2019 

1995 

2006 

Make/Model 

Toyota Camry 

Chevrolet Corvette C5 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Fusion 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Fusion 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Howe ASA/GTA 

Chevrolet Silverado 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Corvette C6 

Chevrolet Camaro TA2 

Ford Thunderbird 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Engine 

358 

5000 

5700 

310 

358 

350 

377 

358 

Color 

Black 

Orange 

White 

Black/Yellow/Red 

Red/Orange 

Silver/Blue/Orange 

White/Purple/Yellow 

Black 

Yellow 

Pink 

White 

White/Orange 

Black 

Red/White/Yellow 

Black 

Red 

Orange 

White/Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Orange/White 

Hometown 

Mooresville NC 

Ft. Worth TX 

Snohomish WA 

Nashville TN 

Richardson TX 

Springdale AR 

Pittsburgh PA 

Lake Worth FL 

Temple TX 

Scottsdale AZ 

The Woodlands TX 

Spicewood TX 

Leander TX 

Alleyton TX 

Flower Mound TX 

Lanatana TX 

Norwell MA 

Naples FL 

Scotts Valley CA 

Dallas TX 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#20 - DQ Pass Under Waving Yellow @ Incident 

Printed: 11/6/2022 4:22:27 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

9.250 

Avg. Speed 

89.565 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.456 

Best Speed 

92.408 

Best Lap by 

05 - David Fershtand 

SVRA Mission Foods Austin SpeedTour 

Group 10 

Group 10 Helmet Race 

Race started at 15:58:22 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/6/2022 15:45 


